CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or setting under this form. Neither the publication makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty or Batchante pull to be for

THE GRANTOR PETER A. RZAB and LAURA A. RZAB, his wife,	87647134
of the Village of Hazel CrestCounty of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100	g a subdivision of part of Range 13, East of the ording to the Plat thereof
SUBJECT TO: Covenants and restrictions (including bu located private and public utility easements, if any way easements and agreements, if any; general real e currently payable.	: party wall and party drive-
-87-647134	87647131 1 0 2
	3. 1 · E 9 0 2
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homest Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 28-26-312-008	Foun
Address(es) of Real Estate: 3619 Peachgrove, Hazel Crest.	
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)  State of Illinois, County of	dersigned, a Notary Publication of EBY CERTIFY that PETER A
(C) or (C)	me this day in person, and acknowl- I the said instrument as their
Commission extres September 29, 19 88  This instrument was repared by Anthony G. Catullo, 17450 S. Homewood, IL 40430 (NAME AND AD	Halsted, Suite 3 WEst, DRESS)
	SEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: rly J. Borders

3619 Peachgrove MAIL TO: Hazel Crest II 200429

(Name) 3619 Peachgrove
Hazel Crest, IL 60429
(City, State and Zip)

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

70

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office